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Monday
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Friday

7.00

27-Jan

28-Jan

29-Jan

30-Jan

31-Jan

REGISTRATION WEEK

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00




WEEK 2 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
3-Feb 4-Feb 5-Feb 6-Feb 7-Feb
7.00
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00- 15.00
14.00 Obligatory information session
dr. Simon- Pusztai Dorina/Horvéth Eva
C10
15.00
16.00
17.00
18.00

19.00




WEEK 3

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

7.00

10-Feb

11-Feb

12-Feb

13-Feb

14-Feb

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00




WEEK 4

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

7.00

17-Feb

18-Feb

19-Feb

20-Feb

21-Feb

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00




WEEK 5 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
24-Feb 25-Feb 26-Feb 27-Feb 28-Feb
7.00
8.00
. . 211 8:00-11:30
8:30-11:30 8:30-11:30 8:15-11:45
9.00 i i i
Health promotion, health Health promotion, health Public hygiene, epidemology
. . Health psychology I.
education theory education theory
Dr. Raposa L. Bence
L, L, Dr. Maté Orsolya
10.00 Dr. Maté Orsolya Dr. Maté Orsolya D7
D7
D7 D7
11.00
12.00
11:40-15:10 11:40-15:10 11:40-15:10
11:50-15:20
Health sociology Health psychology I. Health psychology I.
13.00 Public hygiene, epidemology
Dr. Havasdi Jozsef Dr. Maté Orsolya Dr. Maté Orsolya
Dr. Raposa L. Bence
D7 D7 D7
14.00 D7
15.00
15:20-18:50 15:20-18:50
16.00 15:30-19:00
Health care management Health care management
Health sociology
17.00 Pénusz Rébert Pénusz Rébert N
Dr. Havasdi Jozsef
D7 D7
D7
18.00

19.00




WEEK 6 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
3-March 4-March 5-March 6-March 7-March
7.00
8.00
8:30-10:00
8:30-11:30 Health promotion, health 8:00-11:30
education theory 8:15-11:45
9.00 foz . . .
Health promotion, health Dr. MatDe7Orsona Public hygiene, epidemology Heatth osvchology |
education theory psy ey
Dr. Raposa L. Bence
" Dr. Maté Orsolya
10.00 Dr. Maté Orsolya D7
D7
D7
10:30-14:00
11.00 Health promotion, health
education practice
12.00 NU+MW
11:40-15:10 o 11:40-15:10
Dr. Maté Orsolya 11:50-15:20
Health sociology Health psychology I.
13.00 D7 Public hygiene, epidemology
Dr. Havasdi Jozsef Dr. Maté Orsolya
Dr. Raposa L. Bence
D7 D7
14.00 D7
15.00
16.00 15:20-18:50
' 15:30-19:00
Health care management
Health sociology
17.00 Pénusz Rébert
Dr. Havasdi Jozsef
D7
D7
18.00

19.00




WEEK 7 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
10-March 11-March 12-March 13-March 14-March
7.00
8.00
8:00-11:30
8:00-11:30
L Communication in health care
Communication in health care Il. I
9.00 8:30-12:00 ’
NU+MW NU+MW
Health psychology I.
Maha Besbes
10.00 Dr. Maté Orsolya Maha Besbes
D7 D7
D7
11.00
9:00-10:30
10:40-12:10
12.00 12:20-13:50
11:40-15:10 14:00-15:30 11:40-15:10
. . . 12:30-16:00 15:40-17:10 _ . .
Public hygiene, epidemology Public hygiene, epidemology
13.00 Health promotion, health Health care management II.
Dr. Raposa L. Bence . . Dr. Raposa L. Bence
education practice
Dr. ElImer Didna
D7 D7
14.00 NUHMW Al117
Dr. Maté Orsolya
15.00 D7
15:20-18:50 15:20-18:50
16.00
Health sociology Health sociology
17.00 Pénusz Rébert Pénusz Rébert
D7 D7
18.00

19.00




WEEK 8 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
17-March 18-March 19-March 20-March 21-March
7.00
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
12:30-16:00
12:30-16:00
13.00 Health tion, health
ea romotion, hea T
P A . Communication in health care ll.
education practice
NU+MW
NU+MW
14.00
Maha Besbes
Dr. Maté Orsolya
D8
D8
15.00
16.00 16.10- 17:40
Obligatory information session
NU+MW
Kovdcs Attila Maté
17.00 D8
18.00

19.00




WEEK 9

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

7.00

24-March

25-March

26-March

27-March

28-March

FIELD PRACTICE

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00




WEEK 10

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

7.00

31-March

1-Apr

2-Apr

3-Apr

4-Apr

FIELD PRACTICE

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00




WEEK 11

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

7.00

7-Apr

8-Apr

9-Apr

10-Apr

11-Apr

FIELD PRACTICE

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00




WEEK 12

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

7.00

14-Apr

15-Apr

16-Apr

17-Apr

FIELD PRACTICE

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00




WEEK 13

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

7.00

21-Apr

22-Apr

23-Apr

24-Apr

25-Apr

SPRING BRAKE

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00




WEEK 14

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

7.00

28-Apr

29-Apr

30-Apr

FIELD PRACTICE

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

1-May

2-May




WEEK 15

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

7.00

5-May

6-May

7-May

8-May

9-May

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00




